WB Painters Unveils Dynamic Rebrand and Expansion into Salem Lakes, Wisconsin



Kenosha, Wisconsin Sep 12, 2023 (Issuewire.com) - WB Painters, a trusted provider of professional painting and pressure washing services in Salem Lakes, is thrilled to announce an exciting rebranding initiative and a significant expansion into the picturesque town of Salem Lakes, Wisconsin. This strategic move represents a pivotal moment in the company's growth, enabling it to extend its exceptional services to the heart of Kenosha County and the surrounding areas.

As a leading provider of painting and pressure washing services, WB Painters has earned a stellar

reputation for its unwavering commitment to excellence and dedication to serving customers. With this strategic rebrand and expansion, the company is well-positioned to bring its proven expertise, unmatched quality, and innovative solutions to an even broader audience.

What's New:

- New Location: WB Painters has relocated its headquarters to 8607 Antioch Rd, Suite 8, Salem, WI, 53168, United States, in the vibrant community of Salem Lakes, Wisconsin. This strategic move places the company at the center of Kenosha County, allowing it to better serve local residents, businesses, and communities.
- Expanded Service Area: In addition to its core services in professional painting and pressure
 washing, WB Painters is excited to extend its service reach to encompass the entire Kenosha
 County and the surrounding regions. This expansion empowers the company to cater to the
 diverse needs of homeowners and businesses across Salem Lakes and its neighboring
 communities.
- **Reimagined Branding**: Alongside its relocation and expansion, WB Painters has undergone a comprehensive rebranding process. The refreshed brand identity reflects the company's evolution, its unwavering commitment to quality, and its vision for the future.

John Smith, CEO of WB Painters, shares his excitement about this rebranding and expansion, stating, "Our relocation to Salem Lakes, Wisconsin, and the expansion of our service area mark a significant milestone in our journey. We are thrilled to bring our renowned expertise and dedication to excellence to the residents and businesses of Kenosha County and beyond. Our refreshed branding represents our commitment to continued growth and innovation."

With a continued focus on delivering top-tier painting and pressure washing services, WB Painters looks forward to building strong relationships within the Salem Lakes community and contributing to its vibrant growth.

For more information about WB Painters' rebranding and expanded services, please visit www.wbpainters.com.





Media Contact

WB Painters

salemlakespainters@gmail.com

2623336616

8607 Antioch Road, Suite 8

Source: WB Painters

See on IssueWire